Gemeinschaftsregatta
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Friihjahrsregatta 2018

Ergebnis: 517er

Datum: 21./22.04.2018
WH-Ltr: Hansjlrgen Kalweit
Schiedsr: Frank Knoch
Punktsystem:  Low-Point-System
Wertung / RL-F: Yardstick-Wertung / 1,00
Steuermann/frau DSV- 1. Wettf.
Pl Land Segel-Nr.  Vorschoter Club Nr Pl Pkt
167 Peter Mehs YCSB S003 1 1,0
Reinhard Harig YCSB S003
215 Robert Verspagen KCF R006 2 20
Leonie Kunz KCF R006
174 Stephan Hammer RSC LOSHS006 3 3,0
Michael Wiwie AKAWAC S008
154 Peter Ohl RSC LOSHS006 4 40
Klaus Georgi
201 Karl Wilhelm Linz WSVR R0O17 5 50
Priska Linz WSVR RO17
226 Stephanie Motsch SCBO S004 6 6,0
Jutta Ferry PST R023
531 Wilfried Haas KCF R006 7 70
Margaret Lynch KCF R006
229 Torsten Reiland KCF R006 8 8,0
Stephan Main KCF R006
1052 Dieter Jung KCF R006 9 90
Stephan Haag
200 Harald Mettler KCF R0O06 DNF 12,0
Stefan Siedler
1018 Joachim Schieck KCF R0O06 DNF 12,0
Bernhard Rau WSVR R0O17
Windrichtung NO
Windstarke (Bft) 1-3
Bahnlange (km) 3,37

22.04.2018 22:57
Seite: 1

Veranstalter: KCF+WSVR

Kanu+Segelcll FT + Wasserspv. Rox.

67240 Bobenheim-Roxheim

2. Wettf.
Pl Pkt

3. Wettf.
Pl Pkt

4. Wettf.
Pl Pkt

Ges
Pkt

RL-
Pkt

1,0

2,0

3,0

4,0

5,0

6,0

7,0

8,0

9,0

12,0

12,0

" WinRegatta Plus " Version 4.8

(c) 2017 Gunter Meissner http://www.winregatta.de/

100,00

88,89

77,78

66,67

55,56

44,44

33,33

22,22

11,11

0,00

0,00



